Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Contract Amendment Number /1f- 017 {8051
Date: December 11, 2013

Project: Security Intrusion System Replacement ASA#1 for reprioritization of sites and
additional Cad drawing effort.

Scope of Amendment: Reprioritization of sites, Method of bidding changes and additional
Cad drawing effort to include and tie in added buildings.

Scope of Services: The services included in the Indepenrient Contract Agreement for
Professional Services between the Mount Diablo Unified School District and Salas O'Bri¢n dated
July 25, 2012; contract number MISA0045, hereby incorporated by reference and included in this
agreement.

Schedule for Services:

Amendment generally understood to include: Added design scope for revising existing
background files to incorporate updated buildings and structures as well as incorporating new
buildings added after the initial contract NTE $15,000.00. Accounting for site reprioritization due
to the districts immediate needs and method of bid from 2 bid packages into 1 package NTE
$14,000.00.

Compensation: The Consultant will be compensated in accordance with the above schedule of
services, on a not to exceed basis, not to exceed the value of Twenty-nine thousand and no/100
dollars $29,000.00.

Contract Summary:
Original Contract $314,000.00
Previous Amendments $0.00
This Amendment $29,000.00
Total Contract Amount $343,000.00

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED - ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS of AGREEMENT
FOR CONSULTING SERVICES, Dated July 25, 2012 REMAIN UNCHANGED

WW bosAL_ l\f\% (wﬂ)

Accepted for Salas O’Brien Date

Approved by Mount Diablo Unified School District Date

Attachment:



